Алм аты  (7273) 495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60- 70-56
Архангельск (8182) 63- 90-72
Астрахань (8512) 99- 46-04
Б арнаул (3852) 73- 04-60
Б елгород (4722) 40- 23-64
Б лаговещ енск (4162) 22- 76- 07
Б рянск (4832) 59- 03-52

Storage temperature (°C): -40 ~ +75
Altitude (meters): Max. 2000
Instruction of type code
Rated residual current
Residual trip characteristic type
M: Electromagnetic type; E: Electronic type
Number of poles: 2,3, 4
Frame current
Series code
Features
• Electronic Type, voltage dependent and Electromagnetic type,voltage independent
• Assembly on side with MCBs 3SB71 series
Selection and ordering data
Electronic Type
Number Rated residual Rated
of poles current l&n currencurrent 1Дп current In
Type A
Eg
(mAJ (A)
2 30
100
300
30
100
300
40
40
40
63
63
63
B71LB40 2EA030 19538
B71LB40 2EA100 19539
B71LB40 2EA300 19540
B71LB63 2EA030 19541
B71LB63 2EA100 19542
B71LB63 2EA300 19543
1
3 30
100
300
30
100
300
40
40
40
63
63
63
B71LB40 3EA030 19544
B71LB40 3EA100 19545
B71LB40 3EA300 19546
B71LB63 3EA030 19547
B71LB63 3EA100 19548
B71LB63 3EA300 19549
4 30
100
300
30
100
300
40
40
40
63
63
63
B71LB40 4EA030 19550
B71LB40 4EA100 19551
B71LB40 4EA300 19552

• Additional components: page 189 ~ 191
Combination of auxiliary elements with 3SL71
Instruction of type code
L71 2 С 025 030
I Rated residual current
Rated current
Residual trip characteristic type
Number of poles: 2, 4
Series code
Features
• Electromagnetic type, voltage independent.
• The handle being sealable or equipped with padlock bracket avoids dangerous operation changes (ON / OFF)
• The handle provides a clear indication o f the contact position
• Adequate printing o f all data on the front provides long-term identification
Outline and installation dimensions
Selection and ordering data
Number
of poles
Rated Rated
residual current
Type AC
Й
Type A
Ш
Type S+AC
Й И ]
Type S+A
Е З Ш
current
1Дп
In
(mA) (A} ■Type code Order code ■Type code Order code ■Type code Order code ■Type code Order code 1
2 10 16 L71 20016/010 36067 L71 2A016/010 36104 - - -
30 16 L71 2C016/030 36068 L71 2 A016/000 36105 - - -
25 L71 20025/030 36069 L71 2A025/Q30 36106 • - -
40 L71 20040/030 36070 L71 2A040/030 36107 • - -
63 L71 20063/030 36071 L71 2A063/030 36108 . - -
80 L71 20080/030 36072 L71 2AQ80/030 36109 - - -
(  r 100 L71 20100/030 36073 L71 2A100/030 36110 - - -
v  с 100 16 L71 2C016/100 36074 L71 2A016/100 36111 L71 2SC016/100 36141 L71 2SA016/100 36165
25 L71 2C025/100 36075 L71 2A025/100 36112 L71 2SC025/100 36142 L71 2SA025/100 36166
4
40 L71 2С040/Ю0 36076 L71 2A040/100 36113 L71 2SC040/100 36143 L71 2SA040/100 36167
63 L71 2C063/100 36077 L71 2A063/100 36114 L71 2SC063/100 36144 L71 2SA063/100 36168
80 L71 20080/100 36078 L71 2А080/100 36115 L71 2SC080/100 36145 L71 2SAQ80/100 36169
100 L71 2C100/100 36079 L71 2A100/100 36116 L71 2SC100/100 36146 L71 2SA100/100 36170
300 16 L71 20016/300 36080 L71 2 A016/300 36117 L71 2SC016/300 36147 L71 2SA016/300 36171
25 L71 20025/300 36081 L71 2A025/300 36118 L71 2SC025/300 36148 L71 2SA025/300 36172
40 L71 20040/300 36082 L71 2A040/3Q0 36119 L71 2SC040/300 36149 L71 2SA040/300 36173
63 L71 20063/300 36083 L71 2A063/300 36120 L71 2SC063/300 36150 L71 2SA063/300 36174
т о г я £O z h C ®
21 4IN 80 L71 20080/300 36084 L71 2A080/300 361 21 L71 2SC080/300 36151 L71 2SA080/300 36175
100 L71 20100/300 36085 L71 2A100/300 36122 L71 2SC100/300 36152 L71 2SA100/300 36176
4 30 16 L71 40016/030 36086 171 4A016/030 36123 - - - -
25 L71 40025/030 36087 L71 4A025/030 36124 - - - -
40 L71 40040/030 36088 L71 4A040/030 36125 - - - -
63 L71 40063/030 36089 L71 4A063/030 36126 ■ - - -
80 L71 40080/030 36090 L71 4А080/0Э0 36127 • - • -
•  *  #  «
100 L71 40100/030 36091 L71 4A100/030 36128 - - - -
100 16 L71 40016/100 36092 L71 4A016/100 36129 L71 4SC016/100 36153 L71 4SA016/100 36177
. МПЯ>. 25 L71 4C025/100 36093 L71 4A025/100 36130 L71 4SC025/100 36154 L71 4SA025/100 36178
4
40 L71 40040/100 36094 L71 4A040/100 36131 L71 4SC040/100 36155 L71 4SA040/100 36179
63 L71 40063/100 36095 L71 4A063/100 36132 L71 4SC063/100 36156 L71 4SA063/100 36180
80 L71 40080/100 36096 L71 4A080/1Q0 36133 L71 4SC080/100 36157 L71 4SA080/100 36181
16 *  «  ft 100 L71 40100/100 36097 L71 4A100/100 36134 L71 4SC100/100 36158 L71 4SA100/100 36182
300 16 L71 40016/300 36098 L71 4A016/300 36135 L71 4SC016/300 36159 L71 4SA016/300 36183
25 L71 40025/300 36099 L71 4A025/300 36136 L71 4SC025/300 36160 L71 4SA026/300 36184
n i l  31 51 7 |N 40 L71 40040/300 36100 L71 4A040/300 36137 L71 4SC040/300 36161 L71 4SA040/300 36185
63
80
100
L71 40063/300

References
• Additional components: page 189 ~ 191
Instruction of type code
L71N A С 025 030
Rated residual current
Rated current
Tripping Characteristic
Residual trip characteristic type
Series code
Features
• The combination of an RCCB and a miniature circuit breaker in a compact design for personnel, fire and line protection
• Electromagnetic type, voltage independent
• The MCB part protects lines against overload and short circuits and is available in characteristics B and C
• The handle provides a clear indication of the contact position
• The earth reference cable ensures protection against earth leakage in case of loss of supply neutral
Add-on devices
Auxiliaries
Selection and ordering data
Type AC Q
Number
of poles
Rated residual
current I An
(mA)
1P+N 30
9  Э -
a a
100
300
Rated current
In
(A)
Characteristic В Characteristic С
Type code Order code Type code Order code
6 L71NC B06/030 20276 L71NCC06/030 20283
10 L71NC B10/030 20277 L71NCC10/030 20284
16 L71 N0 8167030 20278 L71NCC16/030 20285
20 L71NC 820/030 20279 L71NCC2Q/030 20286
25 L71NC 825/030 20280 L71NCC25/030 20287
32 L71NC B32/030 20281 L71NCC32/030 20288
40 L71NC B40/030 20282 L71NCC40/030 20289
6 L71NC B06/100 20304 L71NCC06/100 20311
10 L71NC 810/100 20305 L71NCC10/100 20312
16 L71NC 816/100 20306 L71NCC16/100 20313
20 L71NC B20/100 20307 L71NCC20/100 20314
25 L71NC B25/100 20308 L71NCC25/100 20315
32 L71NC B32/100 20309 L71NCC32/100 20316
40 L71NC B40/100 20310 L71NCC40/100 20317
6 L71NC 806/300 20332 L71NCC06/300 20339
10 L71NC 810/300 20333 L71NCC10/300 20340
16 L71NC 816/300 20334 L71NCC16/300 20341
20 L71NC B20/300 20335 L71NCC20/300 20342
25 L71NC B25/300 20336 L71NCC25/300 20343
32 L71NC B32/300 20337 L71NC C32/300 20344
40 L71NC B40/300 20338 L71NCC40/300 20345
Tripping characteristic curves
Outline and installation dimensions
3SB71L-50, RCBO, integrated with earthing cable
Independent power supply with build-in power source,directly draws power from the incoming end to avoid the risk o f protection function failure caused by
supply failure.
•  Overload protection
•  Short circuit protection
•  Isolation
•  Controlling
•  Used in residential building, non-residential building, industry, energy and infrastructure
Functions
• Switching and isolation function
• Protection against overload and short-circuit currents
• Protection against the effects of sinusoidal alternating earth fault currents
• Protection against indirect contacts and additional protection against direct contacts
• Protection against fire hazard caused by insulation faults
• Used in residential building and distribution boards
Technical specifications
• Standard: IEC 61009-1
• Type (wave form of the earth leakage sensed): AC
• Number of pole: 1+N (1 module)
• Rated current In (A): 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50
• Rated voltage Ue (V AC): 230
• Rated insulation voltage Ui (V AC): 500
• Rated frequency Fn (Hz): 50/60
• Rated residual currents IAn (mA): 30
• Rated breaking capacity acc. to IEC 61009-1 ultimate Icn (kA): 10
• Rated breaking capacity acc. to IEC 60947-2 ultimate Icu (kA): 10
• Rated residual breaking capacity IAm (kA): 10
• Rated impulse withstand voltage (1.2/50) Uimp (kV): 4
• Dielectric test voltage at ind. freq. for 1 min. (kV): 2
• Surge current resistance (wave 8/20) (A): 3000
• Tripping characteristic: B, C
• Characteristic B (In): 3-5
• Characteristic C (In): 5-10
• Electrical life (times): 4,000
• Mechanical life (times): 10,000
• Degree of protection: IP20, with connected conductors
• Mounting position: Any
• Conductor cross-sections
• Solid and stranded (mm2): 0.75-35
• Finely stranded with end sleeve (mm2): 0.75-25
• Terminals
• Terminal tightening torque (N-m): 2.5
• Ambient temperature (°C): -25 ~ +45, max. 95 % humidity
• Storage temperature (°C): -40 ~ +75
• Altitude (meters): Max. 2000
Instruction of type code
B71L С 06 030

References
Additional components: page 189 ~ 191
Instruction of type code
B71LN С 2 В 25 030
I Rated residual current
Rated current
Tripping Characteristic
Number of poles: 2,3, 4
Residual trip characteristic type
Series code
Features
• The combination of an RCCB and a miniature circuit breaker in a compact design for personnel, fire and line protection
• Electromagnetic type, voltage independent
• The MCB part protects lines against overload and short circuits and is available in characteristics B, C and D
• The handle provides a clear indication of the contact position
Add-on devices
Auxiliaries
Selection and ordering data
Type AC Q
Number
o f poles
S  Я »
Ж  - V  — >  * >  * ч .
. ‘ j  •  •  •  •  * »
•  •  •
Rated residual Rated Characteristic В Characteristic С Characteristic D
current lAn current In
(mA) (A) I Type code Order code 1 Type code Order code 1 Type code Order code  1
30 6 B71LNC 2B06/030H 16947 B71LNC 2C06/030H 16968 B71LNC 2D06/030H 16989
10 B71LNC 2B10/030H 16948 B71LNC2C10/030H 16969 B71LNC 2D1Q/030H 16990
16 B71LNC 2B16/030H 16949 B71LNC2C16/030H 16970 B71LNC 2D16/030H 16991
20 B71 LNC 282Q/030H 16950 B71 LNC 2C20/030H 16971 B71LNC 2D2Q/030H 16992
25 B71 LNC 2B25/030H 16951 B71 LNC 2C25/030H 16972 871 LNC 2D25/030H 16993
32 B71LNC 2B32/030H 16952 B71LNC2C32/030H 16973 B71 LNC 2D32/030H 16994
40 B71 LNC 2B40/030H 16953 B71LNC 2C40/030H 16974 B71LNC 2D40/030H 16995
100 6 B71LNC 2B06/100H 17010 B71LNC2C06/100H 17031 B71LNC 2D06/100H 17052
10 B71LNC 2B10/100H 17011 B71LNC2C10/100H 17032 B71LNC 2D10/100H 17053
16 B71LNC 2B16/100H 17012 B71LNC2C16/100H 17033 B71LNC 2016/1 ООН 17054
20 B71LNC 2В21У1 ООН 17013 B71LNC2C20/100H 17034 B71LNC 2020/1ООН 17055
25 B71LNC 2B25/100H 17014 B71LNC2C25/100H 17035 871 LNC 2025/1 ООН 17056
32 B71LNC 2832/1ООН 17015 B71LNC2C32/100H 17036 B71LNC 2D32/100H 17057
40 B71 LNC 2B40/1 ООН 17016 B71LNC 2C40/100H 17037 B71LNC 2D40/100H 17058
300 6 B71 LNC 2B06/300H 17073 B71 LNC 2C06/300H 17094 B71LNC 2D06/300H 17115
10 B71LNC 2B10/300H 17074 B71LNC2C10/300H 17095 B71LNC 2D10/300H 17116
16 B71LNC2B16/300H 17075 B71LNC2C16/300H 17096 B71LNC2016/300H 17117
20 B71LNC 2820/300H 17076 B71 LNC 2C20/300H 17097 B71LNC 2D20/300H 17118
25 B71 LNC 2B25/300H 17077 B71LNC 2C25/300H 17098 B71LNC2D25/300H 17119
32 B71 LNC 2B32/300H 17078 B71 LNC 2C32/300H 17099 871 LNC 2D32/300H 17120
40 B71 LNC 2B40/300H 17079 B71 LNC 2C40/300H 17100 B71LNC 2D40/300H 17121
30 6 B71 LNC 3B06/030H 16954 B71 LNC 3C06/030H 16975 B71LNC 3D06/030H 16996
10 B71LNC3B10/030H 16955 B71LNC3C10/030H 16976 B71LNC3D10/030H 16997
16 B71LNC 3B16/030H 16956 B71LNC3C16/030H 16977 871 LNC 3D16/030H 16998
20 B71 LNC 3B20/030H 16957 B71LNC3C20/030H 16978 B71LNC3D20/030H 16999
25 B71 LNC 3B25/030H 16958 B71 LNC 3C25/030H 16979 871 LNC 3D25/030H 17000
32 B71LNC3832/030H 16959 B71LNC 3C32/030H 16980 B71LNC3D32/030H 17001
40 B71 LNC 3B40/030H 16960 B71 LNC 3C40/030H 16981 871LNC3D40/030H 17002
100 6 B71LNC 3806/1ООН 17017 B71LNC3C06/100H 17038 871 INC 3006/1 ООН 17059
10 B71 LNC 3810/1 ООН 17018 B71LNC3C10/100H 17039 B71LNC 3010/1 ООН 17060
16 B71LNC 3816/100H 17019 B71 LNC 3C16/1 ООН 17040 871LNC 3016/100H 17061
20 B71 LNC 3820/1 ООН 17020 B71LNC3C20/100H 17041 871 LNC 3020/1ООН 17062
25 B71 LNC 3825/1ООН 17021 B71LNC3C25/100H 17042 B71LNC 3025/1 ООН 17063
32 B71LNC 3832/1ООН 17022 B71LNC3C32/100H 17043 B71LNC 3D32/100H 17064
40 B71 LNC 3840/1 ООН 17023 B71LNC3C40/100H 17044 B71 LNC 3040/1 ООН 17065
300 6 B71 LNC 3B06/300H 17080 B71 LNC 3C06/300H 17101 B71LNC 3D06/300H 17122
10 B71LNC3810/300H 17081 B71LNC3C10/300H 17102 B71LNC3D10/300H 17123
16 B71LNC 3B16/300H 17082 B71LNC3C16/300H 17103 871LNC 3D16/300H 17124
20 B71 LNC 3B20/300H 17083 B71 LNC 3C20/300H 17104 871 LNC 3D20/300H 17125
25 B71LNC 3B25/300H 17084 B71 LNC 3C25/300H 17105 871 LNC 3D25/300H 17126
32 B71LNC 3B32/300H 17085 B71 LNC 3C32/300H 17106 871LNC3D32/300H 17127
40 B71 LNC 3B40/300H 17086 B71 LNC 3C40/300H 17107 871 LNC 3D40/300H 17128
30 6 B71LNC 4B06/030H 16961 B71LNC 4C06/030H 16982 871 LNC 4D06/030H 17003
10 B71LNC 4B1Q/030H 16962 B71LNC4C10/030H 16983 871LNC 4D10/030H 17004
16 B71LNC 4816/030H 16963 B71LNC4C16/030H 16984 871 LNC 4016/030H 17194
20 B71LNC 4B20/030H 16964 B71 LNC 4C20/030H 16985 B71LNC 4D20/030H 17195
25 B71 LNC 4B25/030H 16965 B71 LNC 4C25/030H 16986 B71LNC 4D25/030H 17196
32 B71 LNC 4B32/030H 16966 B71LNC 4C32/030H 16987 B71LNC 4D32/030H 17197
40 B71 LNC 4B40/030H 16967 B71 LNC 4C40/030H 16988 B71LNC 4D40/030H 17198
100 6 B71LNC 4B06/100H 17024 B71LNC 4C06/100H 17045 871LNC 4D06/100H 17066
10 B71LNC 4B10/100H 17025 B71 LNC 4C10/1 ООН 17046 B71LNC 4010/1 ООН 17067
16 B71LNC 4816/1 ООН 17026 B71LNC4C16/100H 17047 B71LNC 4016/1 ООН 17257
20 B71LNC 4820/1ООН 17027 B71LNC4C20/100H 17048 871 LNC 4D20/100H 17258
25 B71LNC 4B25/100H 17028 B71LNC 4C25/100H 17049 871 LNC 4025/1 ООН 17259
32 B71 LNC 4832/1 ООН 17029 B71LNC4C32/100H 17050 B71 INC 4032/1 ООН 17260
40 B71 LNC 4840/1 ООН 17030 B71LNC 4C40/100H 17051 871 INC 4040/1 ООН 17261
300 6 B71 LNC 4B06/300H 17087 B71 LNC 4C06/300H 17108 871 LNC 4D06/300H 17129
10 B71LNC4810/300H 17088 B71LNC4C10/300H 17109 871 LNC 4D1Q/300H 17130
16 B71LNC 4B16/300H 17089 B71LNC4C16/300H 17110 871LNC 4D16/300H 17320

t : •  »  *
I *
•  »  •  • •
| | - Ь ^ Я 4
. . . .
« q f
A
Rated residual
current lAn
(mA)
Rated
current In
(A)
Characteristic В Characteristic С Characteristic D
1 Type code Order code 1  Type code Order code 1  Type code Order code  1
30 6 B71LNA2B06/030H 17136 B71 LNA 2C06/030H 17157 B71LNA 2D06/030H 17178
10 B71LNA2B10/030H 17137 B71LNA2C10/030H 17158 B71LNA 2D10/030H 17179
16 B71LNA2B16/030H 17138 B71LNA2C16/030H 17159 B71LNA 2D16/030H 17180
20 B71LNA 282Q/030H 17139 B71 LNA 2C20/030H 17160 871 LNA 2D2Q/030H 17181
25 B71LNA2825/030H 17140 B71 LNA 2C25/030H 17161 871 LNA 2D25/030H 17182
32 B71LNA2B32/030H 17141 B71 LNA 2C32/030H 17162 B71 LNA 2D32/030H 17183
40 B71 LNA 2B40/030H 17142 B71 LNA 2C40/030H 17163 B71LNA 2D40/030H 17184
100 6 B71LNA2B06/100H 17199 B71LNA2C06/100H 17220 B71LNA 2D06/100H 17241
10 B71LNA2B10/100H 17200 B71LNA2C10/100H 17221 B71LNA 2D1Q/100H 17242
16 B71LNA2B16/100H 17201 B71LNA2C16/100H 17222 B71LNA 2016/1 ООН 17243
20 B71 LNA 2B20/1 ООН 17202 B71LNA2C20/100H 17223 871 LNA 2020/1 ООН 17244
25 B71LNA2B25/100H 17203 B71LNA2C25/100H 17224 871 LNA 2025/1 ООН 17245
32 B71LNA2B32/100H 17204 B71LNA2C32/100H 17225 B71LNA 2D32/100H 17246
40 B71LNA2B40/100H 17205 B71LNA 2C40/100H 17226 B71LNA 2D40/100H 17247
300 6 B71 LNA 2B06/300H 17262 B71 LNA 2C06/300H 17283 B71LNA2D06/300H 17304
10 B71LNA2B10/300H 17263 B71LNA 2C10/300H 17284 B71LNA 2D10/300H 17305
16 B71LNA2B16/300H 17264 B71LNA2C16/300H 17285 B71LNA 2016/300H 17306
20 B71LNA2B20/300H 17265 B71 LNA 2C20/300H 17286 871 LNA 2020/300H 17307
25 B71LNA2B25/300H 17266 B71 LNA 2C25/300H 17287 B71LNA2D25/300H 17308
32 B71LNA2B32/300H 17267 B71 LNA 2C32/300H 17288 B71LNA 2D32/300H 17309
40 B71 LNA 2B40/300H 17268 B71 LNA 2C40/300H 17289 B71LNA 2D40/300H 17310
30 6 B71LNA3B06/030H 17143 B71 LNA 3C06/030H 17164 B71LNA 3D06/030H 17185
10 B71LNA3B10/030H 17144 B71LNA3C10/030H 17165 B71LNA 3D10/030H 17186
16 B71 LNA 3B16/030H 17145 B71LNA3C16/030H 17166 871LNA 3D16/030H 17187
20 B71 LNA 3B20/030H 17146 B71 LNA 3C20/030H 17167 B71LNA3D2Q/030H 17188
25 B71 LNA 3B25/030H 17147 B71 LNA 3C25/030H 17168 B71LNA 3D25/030H 17189
32 B71 LNA 3B32/030H 17148 B71 LNA 3C32/030H 17169 B71LNA3032/030H 17190
40 B71 LNA 3B40/030H 17149 B71 LNA 3C40/030H 17170 871 LNA 3D40/030H 17191
100 6 B71LNA3B06/100H 17206 B71LNA3C06/100H 17227 B71 LNA 3006/1 ООН 17248
10 B71LNA3B10/100H 17207 B71LNA3C10/100H 17228 B71LNA 3010/1 ООН 17249
16 B71LNA3B16/100H 17208 B71LNA3C16/100H 17229 871LNA 3016/100H 17250
20 B71LNA3B20/100H 17209 B71LNA 3C20/100H 17230 B71 LNA 3020/1 ООН 17251
25 B71 LNA 3825/1ООН 17210 B71LNA3C25/100H 17231 B71LNA 3D25/100H 17252
32 B71 LNA 3832/1ООН 17211 B71LNA3C32/100H 17232 B71LNA 3D32/100H 17253
40 B71LNA3B40/100H 17212 B71LNA3C40/100H 17233 B71LNA 3D40/100H 17254
300 6 B71 LNA 3B06/300H 17269 B71 LNA 3C06/300H 17290 B71LNA 3D06/300H 17311
10 B71LNA3B10/300H 17270 B71LNA3C10/300H 17291 B71LNA 3D10/300H 17312
16 B71 LNA 3B16/300H 17271 B71LNA3C16/300H 17292 B71LNA 3D16/300H 17313
20 B71 LNA 3B20/300H 17272 B71 LNA 3C20/300H 17293 B71LNA 3020/300H 17314
25 B71 LNA 3B25/300H 17273 B71 LNA 3C25/300H 17294 B71LNA 3D25/300H 17315
32 B71LNA3B32/300H 17274 B71 LNA 3C32/300H 17295 B71LNA 3032/300H 17316
40 B71 LNA 3B40/300H 17275 B71 LNA 3C40/300H 17296 B71LNA 3D40/300H 17317
30 6 B71 LNA 4B06/030H 17150 B71 LNA 4C06/030H 17171 B71LNA 4D06/030H 17192
10 B71LNA4810/030H 17151 B71LNA4C10/030H 17172 B71LNA 401 О/ОЗОН 17193
16 B71LNA4816/030H 17152 B71LNA4C16/030H 17173 B71LNA 4016/ОЗОН 17194
20 B71LNA4B20/030H 17153 B71 LNA 4C20/030H 17174 B71LNA 4D20/030H 17195
25 B71 LNA 4B25/030H 17154 B71 LNA 4C25/030H 17175 B71LNA 4D25/030H 17196
32 B71LNA4B32/030H 17155 B71 LNA 4C32/030H 17176 В71LNA 4D32/030H 17197
40 B71 LNA 4B40/030H 17156 B71 LNA 4C40/030H 17177 B71LNA 4D40/030H 17198
100 6 B71LNA4B06/100H 17213 B71LNA4C06/100H 17234 В71 LNA 4D06/1 ООН 17255
10 B71LNA4B10/100H 17214 B71LNA4C10/100H 17235 B71LNA 4010/1 ООН 17256
16 B71LNA4B16/100H 17215 B71LNA4C16/100H 17236 В71 LNA 4016/1 ООН 17257
20 B71LNA4B20/100H 17216 B71LNA4C20/100H 17237 B71LNA 4D20/100H 17258
25 B71LNA4B25/100H 17217 B71LNA4C25/100H 17238 В71 LNA 4D25/1 ООН 17259
32 B71LNA4B32/100H 17218 B71LNA4C32/100H 17239 В71 LNA 4032/1 ООН 17260
40 B71LNA4B40/100H 17219 B71LNA4C40/100H 17240 В71 LNA 4040/1 ООН 17261
300 6 B71 LNA 4B06/300H 17276 B71 LNA 4C06/300H 17297 B71LNA 4D06/300H 17318
10 B71LNA4B10/300H 17277 B71LNA4C10/300H 17298 B71LNA 4010/300Н 17319
16 B71LNA4B16/300H 17278 B71LNA4C16/300H 17299 B71LNA 4D16/300H 17320
20 B71LNA4B20/300H 17279 B71LNA4C20/300H 17300 В71 LNA 4D20/300H 17321
25 B71LNA4B25/300H 17280 B71 LNA 4C25/300H 17301 B71LNA 4D25/300H 17322
32 B71 LNA 4B32/300H 17281 B71 LNA 4C32/300H 173023 В71 LNA 4032/300H 17323
40 B71 LNA 4B4Q/300H 17282 B71 LNA 4C40/300H 17303 B71LNA 4D40/300H 17324
Tripping characteristic curves
Outline and installation dimensions